

Name of Road - Maathan Thakur House Jagdara
To Primary School Rahi Tal.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(MMGSY (Amserh))

NAB

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department

Works Division, Jhansi/Jalapur

DIVISION

- 3405 -

SUB-DIVISION

3405-77

Pradyk Kumar Jha -

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No. - 3405 -

1st on Account Bill

Name to work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Madhar Thakur house				
Tagdar to primary school	Rahitol.				
Agreement no:-	03/SBD/2025-2026				
	(MMGISY-NBD (Aushah)				
Date of start:-	14/05/2025				
Date of completion:-	13/11/2026				
As per agreement					
Name of Agency:-	Pradip Kumar Jha				
Vill+Post-	Araia Sangram,				
Block-	Jhanjhapur Madhubani.				
Item of work:-					
[1] Providing and fixing of					
working benchmark Pillar					
— do — all comp. Job =					
			Qty		01 no.
[2] providing reference.					
Pillars — do — all comp					02
			Qty =		04 no.
[3] Providing and fixing of					
MMGISY sign board — do					
— all — comp Job.					
			Logo board =		01 No.
			Citizen Info. board =		01 no.
			Total Qty =		02 No.

Continuation

Abstract of cost

6

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>1</u> <u>1</u>					
	P/F of Bench mark				
	Pillars				
	01 no. vide Tmb/P-01 of @				
				Rs. 4678.76	4679.00
<u>2</u> <u>1</u>					
	P/F of reference pillar				
	— — — —				
	02 no. vide Tmb/P-01 of @				
				Rs. 2190.53	4381.00
<u>3</u> <u>16</u>					
	P/F of typical MMGSY				
	01 no. Logo board				
	01 no. Informatory board				
	2 no. vide Tmb/P-01 of @				
				Rs. 11266.07	22532.00
<u>04</u> <u>02</u>					
	Clearing & grubbing				
	by manual means.				
	0.35 Ha vide Tmb/P-02 of @				
				Rs. 72891.00	25512.00
<u>05</u> <u>03</u>					
	Cutting of trees &				
	trunks & branches				
	04 no. Girth above 60cm to 90cm				
				Rs. 342.65	1271.00
	02 no. Girth above 60cm to 90cm				
				Rs. 595.24	1190.00
	vide Tmb/P-2 of @				
<u>06</u> <u>04</u>					
	Removal of tele				
	phone pole/electric				
	09 no. vide Tmb/P-2 of @				
				Rs. 239.26	2153.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[07] [07]	Construction of Subgrade with approved material				
774.00 <u>Cum</u>	Vide TMB/P-03 of @				
	RS.	243.86	—		188748.01
[08] [08]	Const. of GSB & lowering compact.				
289.93 <u>Cum</u>	Vide TMB/P-04 of @				
	RS.	3205.15	—		929269.00
[09] [09]	P/L of INBM-G/S & compacting.				
117.61 <u>Cum</u>	Vide TMB/P-04 of @				
	RS.	5623.90	—		661427.00
[10] [13]	Cement concrete pavement of M30				
70.16 <u>Cum</u>	Vide TMB/P-05 of @				
	RS.	8982.65	—		630222.00
[11] [30]	Earthwork in excavation for fund. protection wall				
202.50 <u>Cum</u>	Vide TMB/P-05 of @				
	RS.	384.62	—		77886.00
[12] [31]	Providing PCC of M15 grade open.				
20.25 <u>Cum</u>	Vide TMB/P-05 of @				
	RS.	7424.45	—		150345.00
Continuation					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>13</u> 32					
		P/L of P.C.C in			
		Substructure.			
202.69 cu.		vide TMB/P-05 of @			
		RS. 8351.87			1692841.00
<u>24</u> 34					
		Providing inep hole			
		in 100 mm dia			
135 no.		vide TMB/P-05 of @			
		RS. 135.27			18248.00
		Total =			4410804.00
		Add GST @ 18%.			= (+) 793170.00
		Add LC @ 1%.			= (+) 44065.00
		Add SF on mat.			= (+) 72535.00
		Total =			5320574.00

less 0.17% below From B.O.R = (-) 9045.00

Net Total = 5311529.00

01/11/25
AC


Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Div. Hanjharpur